900377973 09/14/2016

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM398380

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST	
RESURMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900374194	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PMP Software Support Services, LLC	FORMERLY PMP Willsub, LLC	08/09/2016	Limited Liability Company: MICHIGAN
Gilbert Mosher D.O.		08/09/2016	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	West Educational Leasing, Inc.	
Also Known As:	AKA PCMI West	
Street Address:	212 Kent St, Ste 12	
City:	Portland	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48770	
Entity Type:	Corporation: MICHIGAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4613615	WILLSUB
Registration Number:	4751859	WILLSUB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2482510239

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2482201965

Email: gstraith@straithlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Gail H. Straith PLLC

Address Line 1: 280 W. Maple Rd., Ste 200
Address Line 4: Birmingham, MICHIGAN 48009

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Gail H. Straith

SIGNATURE: /Gail H. Straith/

DATE SIGNED: 09/14/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Termination of Security Interests in TM with Reel Frame Info#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005874 FRAME: 0751

Termination and Release of Security Interest in Trademarks

The following text is an excerpt of relevant language from an agreement dated on or about August 8, 2016 by and between West Educational Leasing, Inc., a Michigan corporation (the "Company"), Gilbert Mosher, an individual who is a Michigan resident (together with his heirs, personal representatives and executors, "Mosher"), Bernard R. Pelc, an individual who is a Michigan resident (together with his heirs, personal representatives and executors, "Pelc"), and PMP Software Support Services, LLC, a Michigan limited liability company formerly known as PMP Willsub, LLC ("PMP"):

Within ten (10) calendar days after payment in full of the 2009 Note, PMP will terminate any security interest it has in any assets of the Company. Within said ten-day period, PMP will (a) ..., and (b) record the termination of its interest in the trademark "Willsub" with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

In Witness Whereof, the undersigned secured parties agree that the security interests that they have in the following trademarks are hereby terminated and released:

Registration No.	<u>Mark</u>	Security Interest
4613615	WILLSUB	Reel/Frame 5519/0054
4751859	WILLSUB	Reel/Frame 5519/0054

Dated as of the 8th day of August, 2016.

PMP Software Support Services, LLC

By: Gilbert Mosher, Member

Gilbert Mosher, D.O.

TRADEMARK REEL: 005874 FRAME: 0752

RECORDED: 08/09/2016